BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY
CONTRACT MOD # 0125 [SPP]

DE-SC0012704

Fund Fund |ppropriatiq Object Object Legacy OCL Program | Program WFO WFO Local Local Beginning Budget Budget Budget Total
Code Code Year Class Class B&R Title Title Use Use Uncosted Authority Authority Authority Available
Title Title Control Code Obligations Previous Change Revised

512 089-X-02222018 25400 Operation i4.56E+08 C003005 6600069 4561403544860930 CHAGRAIDIO Default Loc $0.00 $0.00 $242,718.45 $242,718.45 $242,718.45
512 089-X-022:2018 25400 Operation i4.56E+08 C003005 6600096 4561403714860873 CHAGRNRCO Default Loc $0.00 $1,761,022.03 $142,112.62 $1,903,134.65 $1,903,134.65
1055 089-X-024:2018 25400 Operation i4.56E+08 C003005 6600040 4561401424861095 CHAGREACO Default Loc $0.00 $0.00 $55,000.00 $55,000.00 $55,000.00
1055 089-X-024:2018 25400 Operation :4.56E+08 C003005 6600040 4561401424861055 CHAGRNCSO Default Loc $0.00 $0.00 $450,000.00 $450,000.00 $450,000.00
1055 089-X-024:2018 25400 Operation :4.56E+08 C003005 6600040 4561401424861113 CHAGREACO Default Loc $0.00 $0.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00
1055 089-X-024:2018 25400 Operation i4.56E+08 C003005 6600040 4561401424861097 CHAGREACO Default Loc $0.00 $0.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00
1055 089-X-024:2018 25400 Operation i4.56E+08 C003005 6600040 4561401424861094 CHAGREACO Default Loc $0.00 $0.00 $150,000.00 $150,000.00 $150,000.00
1055 089-X-024:2018 25400 Operation i4.56E+08 C003005 6600040 4561401424861112 CHAGREACO Default Loc $0.00 $0.00 $150,000.00 $150,000.00 $150,000.00

IOther Federal Agency Total

$0.00

$1,761,022.03

$1,364,831.07

$3,125,853.10

$3,125,853.10

[SF-30 Total

$0.00

$1,761,022.03

$1,364,831.07

$3,125,853.10

$3,125,853.10

FPDS-NG Total [Action Obligation]
FPDS-NG Total [Base And Exercised Options Value]
FPDS-NG Total [Base And All Options Value]

$1,364,831.07
$1,364,831.07
$1,364,831.07

Agency Sub-Report

Agency for International Development
Department of Defense

Intelligence Community Management Account

Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Work for Others Funds Associated with Federal Agencies:

Total

DOE Funds:

Total Non-Appropriated Funds:

Grand Total:

Obligation Change

Amount

242,718.45
530,000.00
450,000.00
142,112.62

1,364,831.07

16,610,989.92

10,889,593.12

28,865,414.11
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